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42 periodo

Seg

Qua

Sex

17:00-
7:50

27:50 -
8:40

AEDII
Prof. Michel Pires

Interfaces gréficas para
Projeto de Engenharia
Prof. Alberto Pena Lara

Interfaces gréficas para Projeto
de Engenharia
Prof. Alberto Pena Lara

Intervalo
8:40 -
8:55

38:55-
9:45

49:45 -
10:35

Varidveis Complexas
Prof. Emerson Costa

Fisica Il
Prof. Dalson Eloy Almeida

Variaveis Complexas
Prof. Emerson Costa

Calculo IV
Prof. André Carvalho

Laboratdrio de
Linguagens de
Programacdo - G2
Prof?2 Lilian Scatalon

Intervalo
10:35 -
10:50

5
10:50 -
11:40

LAEDII - G1
Prof. Michel Pires

AEDII
Prof. Michel Pires

Calculo IV
Prof. André Carvalho

Fisica Il
Prof. Dalson Eloy Almeida

LAOCI - G2
Prof. Nestor Volpini

6
11:40 -
12:30

Intervalo
12:30 -
13:50

7
13:50 -
14:40

8
14:40 -
15:30

Linguagens de Programacdo

Prof?2 Lilian Scatalon

LAEDII - G2
Prof. Michel Pires

AOCII
Prof. Nestor Volpini

Intervalo
15:30 -
15:50

9

15:50 -
16:40

Laboratério de Linguagens
de Programagdo - G1
Prof? Lilian Scatalon

LAOCI - G1
Prof. Nestor Volpini

10
16:40 -
17:30




